
TRAVEL DOCUMENTS 

CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

 
Position Applied: 
Objective : To be part of your reputable shipping company where I can apply my skills 

and knowledge and gain more experience in the maritime industry. 
 
 
 
 

Family Name Rwegasila 
First Name Said 
Middle Name Hamis 
Gender Male 
Place, Date of Birth Temeke dar es salaam 
Age 24 
Civil Status Single 
Home Address     
Phone     
Email address  

 
 

 

 

DOCUMENT TYPE 

 

NUMBER 

 

ISSUED BY 
 

ISSUE DATE 

 

EXPIRY DATE 

Passport TAE-526907 POC,DAR ES SALAAM 08/11/2022 07/11/2032 

Old Seaman’s Book DB-01753 Sumatra HQ Dar  es salaam 03/03/2018 02/032023 

New Seaman’s Book ZMA-SDB-

230660 

Zanzibar maritime authority 02/08/2023 02/08/2028 

Yellow Fever Z3309C Zanzibar ministry of health 10/07/2023 10/072025 

Covid-19 Vaccine Z33082940 Zanzibar ministry 

of health 

17/07/2023 Nil 

Medical fitness certificate Nil Eden medical clinic 03/04/2023 02/04/2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

Dar es salaam Tanzania

Saidhamisrwegasila@gmail.com
+255-768677966



     TRAININGS , CERTIFICATES & 
LICENSES 

SEA SERVICE 

 

 

TRAININGS NUMBER ISSUED BY ISSUE DATE EXPIRY DATE 
Basic Safety Training Certificate  

DMI/BST/05/23019 

Dar es salaam 
maritime institute DMI 

 
15/12/2023 

 
14/12/2028 

Hydrogen Sulfide safety  
DMI/H2S/05/23/0131 

Dar es salaam 
maritime institute DMI 

 
15/12/2023 

 
14/12/2028 

Rating forming part of an 
engineering 
watch 

03258 
Tasac HQ Dar es salaam 

25/05/2023 Nil 

Ship security officer 02124 
Tasac HQ Dar es salaam 

14/04/2023 Nil 

Able seafarer engine 
08191 

Tasac HQ Dar es 
salaam 01/08/2023 Nil 

Proficiency in survival craft and 
rescue 
Boat 

04958 
Tasac HQ Dar es salaam 

17/03/2023 16/03/2028 

Basic Training for oil and chemical 
Tanker cargo operations 01431 

Tasac HQ Dar es salaam 
02/06/2023 Nil 

Fire prevention and fire fighting 011276 
Tsac HQ Dar es salaam 

24/03/2023 23/03/2028 

Elementary first aid 04545 
Tasac HQ Dar es salaam 

31/03/2023 29/03/2028 

Personal safety and social 
responsibilities 

012173 
Tasac HQ DAr es 
salaam 31/03/2023 30/03/2028 

Security awareness training 09866 
Tasac HQ Dae es salaam 

24/03/2023 Nil 

Personal survival techniques 012038 
Tasac HQ Dae es salaam 

17/03/2023 16/03/2028 

 
 

 

 
POSITION 

 
NAME OF 
VESSEL 

 
COMPANY 

 
TYPE 

 
GRT 

 
KWT 

 
DATE 

JOINED 

DATE 
SIGNE
D OFF 

REASON FOR 
SIGNED OFF 

Oiler  
MV LIMA 

COASTEL 
INTERNATIONA
L LINE 

CONTAINER 
VESSEL 

 
4078 

 
5310.36 

 
15/04/2018 

 
01/12/2018 

I have finished the 
contract 

Oiler  
MV LIMA 

COASTEL 
INTERNATION
AL LINE 

CONTAINER       
VESSEL 

 
4078 

 
5310.36 

 
20/01/2019 

 
15/10/2019 

I have finished the 
contract 

Oiler  
TUG DUMA 

TANZANIA 
PORT 
AUTHORIT
Y 

 
TUG BOAT 

 
140 

 
2024 

 
10/12/2019 

 
11/06/2020 

I have finished the 
contract 

Oiler  
C.S.UMM AL 
ANBER 
IMO 
NO;7206330 

 
E.MARINE 

 
RESEARCH/ 

SURVEY 
VESSEL 

 
7750 

 
8000.HP 

 
10/08/2020 

 
12/02/2021 

I have finished the 
contract 

Oiler 
ATHBA 

IMO 
NO;9681
352 

 
E.MARINE OFFSHORE 

TUG/SUPPLY 
VESSEL 

 
3601 

 
9652.HP 

 
15/04/2021 

 
17/02/2022 

I have finished the 
contract 

Oiler ATHBA 

IMO 
NO;9681352 

 
E.MARINE 

 
OFFSHORE 

TUG/SUPPLY 
VESSEL 

 
3601 

 
9652.HP 

 
18/05/2022 

 
01/02/2023 

I have finished the 
contract 

oiler MIREMBE 
JUDITH IMO 
NO;9141900 

PMM 
SHIPING 
LINE (PSL) 

 
CONTAINER SHIP 

     
    5658.T 

 
    7196 

 
    25/09/2023 

 
    14/08/2024 

I have finished the 
contract 

 
 

I hereby declare that the details provided by me are accurate, and I have reviewed all the information and 
take responsibility for its truthfulness. 

 


