CURRICULUM VITAE

Position Applied: Objective : : To be part of your reputable shipping company where I can apply my skills and knowledgeand gain more experience in the maritime industry.

	PERSONAL DETAILS
Family Name	Rwegasila
First Name	Said
Middle Name	Hamis
Gender	Male
Place, Date of Birth	Temeke dar es salaam
Age	24
Civil Status	Single
Home Address	Dar es salaam Tanzania
Phone	+255-768677966
Email address	Saidhamisrwegasila@gmail.com



■ TRAVEL DOCUMENTS						
DOCUMENT TYPE	NUMBER	ISSUED BY	ISSUE DATE	EXPIRY DATE		
Passport	TAE-526907	POC,DAR ESSALAAM	08/11/2022	07/11/2032		
Old Seaman's Book	DB-01753	Sumatra HQ Dar es salaam	03/03/2018	02/032023		
New Seaman's Book	ZMA-SDB- 230660	Zanzibar maritimeauthority	02/08/2023	02/08/2028		
Yellow Fever	Z3309C	Zanzibar ministry of health	10/07/2023	10/072025		
Covid-19 Vaccine	Z33082940	Zanzibar ministry of health	17/07/2023	Nil		
Medical fitness certificate	Nil	Eden medicalclinic	03/04/2023	02/04/2025		

TRAININGS, CERTIFICATES &

TRAININGS	NUMBER	ISSUED BY	ISSUE DATE	EXPIRY DATE
Basic Safety Training Certificate	DMI/BST/05/23019	Dar es salaam maritime instituteDMI	15/12/2023	14/12/2028
Hydrogen Sulfide safety	DMI/H2S/05/23/0131	Dar es salaam maritime instituteDMI	15/12/2023	14/12/2028
Rating forming part of an engineering watch	03258	Tasac HQ Dar essalaam	25/05/2023	Nil
Ship security officer	02124	Tasac HQ Dar essalaam	14/04/2023	Nil
Able seafarer engine	08191	Tasac HQ Dar es salaam	01/08/2023	Nil
Proficiency in survival craft and rescue Boat	04958	Tasac HQ Dar essalaam	17/03/2023	16/03/2028
Basic Training for oil and chemical Tanker cargo operations	01431	Tasac HQ Dar essalaam	02/06/2023	Nil
Fire prevention and fire fighting	011276	Tsac HQ Dar essalaam	24/03/2023	23/03/2028
Elementary first aid	04545	Tasac HQ Dar essalaam	31/03/2023	29/03/2028
Personal safety and social responsibilities	012173	Tasac HQ DAr es salaam	31/03/2023	30/03/2028
Security awareness training	09866	Tasac HQ Dae essalaam	24/03/2023	Nil
Personal survival techniques	012038	Tasac HQ Dae essalaam	17/03/2023	16/03/2028

SEA SERVICE

POSITION	NAME OF VESSEL	COMPANY	ТҮРЕ	GRT	KWT	DATE JOINED	DATE SIGNE DOFF	REASONFOR SIGNEDOFF
Oiler	MV LIMA	COASTEL INTERNATIONA L LINE	CONTAINER VESSEL	4078	5310.36	15/04/2018	01/12/2018	I have finishedthe contract
Oiler	MV LIMA	COASTEL INTERNATION AL LINE	CONTAINER VESSEL	4078	5310.36	20/01/2019	15/10/2019	I have finishedthe contract
Oiler	TUG DUMA	TANZANIA PORT AUTHORIT Y	TUG BOAT	140	2024	10/12/2019	11/06/2020	I have finishedthe contract
Oiler	C.S.UMM AL ANBER IMO NO;7206330	E.MARINE	RESEARCH/ SURVEY VESSEL	7750	8000.HP	10/08/2020	12/02/2021	I have finishedthe contract
Oiler	ATHBA IMO NO;9681 352	E.MARINE	OFFSHORE TUG/SUPPLY VESSEL	3601	9652.HP	15/04/2021	17/02/2022	I have finishedthe contract
Oiler	ATHBA IMO NO;9681352	E.MARINE	OFFSHORE TUG/SUPPLY VESSEL	3601	9652.HP	18/05/2022	01/02/2023	I have finishedthe contract
oiler	MIREMBE JUDITH IMO NO;9141900	PMM SHIPING LINE (PSL)	CONTAINER SHIP	5658.T	7196	25/09/2023	14/08/2024	I have finished the contract

I hereby declare that the details provided by me are accurate, and I have reviewed all the information and takeresponsibility for its truthfulness.